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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/21/2008 3:00 pm Color Guard Practice Big H & Flag Pole
Fri 08/22/2008 6:00 pm 'GET FIRED UP' ALL SCHOOL PEP RALLY/FOOTBALL & VOLLEYBALL

INTERSQUAD SCRIMMAGES
Dugan Field
Robinson Gymnasium

Thu 08/28/2008 3:00 pm Color Guard Practice Big H & Flag Pole
Fri 08/29/2008 7:00 pm Varsity Football Home Game Dugan Field
Fri 09/05/2008 7:00 pm Varsity Football Home Game Dugan Field
Fri 09/12/2008 7:00 pm Varsity Football Home Game Dugan Field
Fri 09/19/2008 7:00 pm Varsity Football Home Game Dugan Field
Wed 09/24/2008 6:00 pm Helculaneum Dance Team And Color Guard Dunklin R-V Theater
Thu 09/25/2008 5:00 pm Dunklin R-V Variety Show Dunklin R-V Theater
Thu 10/30/2008 7:00 pm Varsity Football Home Game Dugan Field
Wed 11/05/2008 7:00 pm Football District Playoff Game Cardinal Ritter College Prep High School
Sat 06/20/2009 9:00 am Color Guard Carwash Bucheits


